Greater Denver Transit

BroncosRide Northwest

To Empower Field - Afternoons
Wheat Ridge/Ward Stn

Arvada Ridge Stn

Olde Town Arvada

60th/Sher Gold Strike Stn

Clear Creek/Federal Stn
Westminster Station

Pecos Junction Stn

41st & Fox Stn

Union Station

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Empower Field at Mile High Station

B - B Line
E - E Line
G - G Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).

1043A
1045A
1047A

This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

1054A
1056A
1058A

1021A
1024A
1027A
1031A
1033A

1037A
1041A
1048A

1058A
1100A
1102A

1043A
1045A
1049A
1058A

1109A
1111A
1113A

1113A
1115A
1T117A

1124A
1126A
1128A

1051A
1054A
1057A
1101A
1103A

1107A
1111A
1118A

1128A
1130A
1132A

1139A
1141A
1143A

1143A
1145A
1147A

1154A
1156A
1158A

1121A
1124A
1127A
1131A
1133A

1137A
1141A
1148A

1158A
1200P
1202P

1143A
1145A
1149A
1158A

1209P
1211P
1213P
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Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide Northwest

To Empower Field - Afternoons

Wheat Ridge/Ward Stn
Arvada Ridge Stn

Olde Town Arvada
60th/Sher Gold Strike Stn
Clear Creek/Federal Stn
Westminster Station
Pecos Junction Stn

41st & Fox Stn

Union Station

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Empower Field at Mile High Station

B - B Line
E - E Line
G - G Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).

1213P
1215P
1217P

This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

1224P
1226P
1228P

1151A
1154A
1157A
1201P
1203P

1207P
1211P
1218P

1228P
1230P
1232P

1239P
1241P
1243P

1243P
1245P
1247P

1254P
1256P
1258P

1221P
1224P
1227P
1231P
1233P

1237P
1241P
1248P

1258P
100P
102P

1243P
1245P
1249P
1258P

109P
111P
113P

113P
115P
117P

124P
126P
128P

1251P

1254P

1257P
101P
103P

107P
111P
118P

128P
130P
132P

139P
141P
143P
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Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide Northwest

G B G G B
Wheat Ridge/Ward Stn 121P 151P 221P

Arvada Ridge Stn 124P 154P 224P

Olde Town Arvada 127P 157P 227P
60th/Sher Gold Strike Stn 131P 201P 231P

Clear Creek/Federal Stn 133P 203P 233P
Westminster Station 143P 243P
Pecos Junction Stn 137P 145P 207P 237P 245P
41st & Fox Stn 141P 149P 211P 241P 249P
Union Station 148P 158P 218P 248P 258P
Union Station T12 143P 154P 158P 209P 213P 224P 228P 239P 243P 254P 258P 309P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station 145P 156P 200P 211P 215P 226P 230P 241P 245P 256P 300P 311P
Empower Field at Mile High Station 147P 158P 202P 213P 217P 228P 232P 243P 247P 258P 302P 313P

B - B Line
E - E Line
G - G Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com
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Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide Northwest

To Empower Field - Afternoons 6

Wheat Ridge/Ward Stn
Arvada Ridge Stn

Olde Town Arvada
60th/Sher Gold Strike Stn
Clear Creek/Federal Stn
Westminster Station
Pecos Junction Stn

41st & Fox Stn

Union Station

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Empower Field at Mile High Station

B - B Line
E - E Line
G - G Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).

313P
315P
317P

This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

324P
326P
328P

251P
254P
257P
301P
303P

307P
311P
318P

328P
330P
332P

339P
341P

343P
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